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Sito ufficiale
ASSOMETEOR

ITA Imbarcazione

513 MAUNA LOA
506 NIKATEO
617 ROSITA GIOIELLI
59 PEQUOD
585 ENGY
441 AVANCE DE GALERA
470 SERBIDIOLA
446 ANGELA
414 NIRVANA
565 ONDEVITARE
573 AVASIA
579 JAJA
610 SANSONE
53 PIRIPIPETTA
553 JONIA
317 WWW.RENELLO.IT
660 EVASIONE
177 OCA AFFERMATIVA
451 PUNTO BLU
662 ANCIUA
239 PASSEPARTOUT
524 LUICCHIO
592 FELUCA
664 LUCINOCCHIO
647 A VOLTE RITORNANO
659 LEA
644 BABA JAGA 2

40 ROSA DEI VENTI
495 SCUOLA NAUTICA TOP YACHT

Armatore

DE MARTINO SABINA
CLEMENTI STEFANO
GIUSTI SERGIO
SACCHI MARCO
PISTORE STEFANO
CAPOZZA ROBERTO
SMIRKE BOJAN
PANELLA VINCENZO
GALLI STEFANO
SAMPIERO DAVIDE
BERTAGNA DANIELE
MOMIC NEVIO

BORGIA ALESSANDRO
FERRARI FRANCO
MASTRACCI MARCO
GODONE GIACOMO
CASALI RINO

CADEO CARLO

RAVASI FLAVIO
BACCHIERI PIER FRANCESCO
MUSSO ALBERTO
RIGHETTI ELIO
PORCHEDDU RENZO
PEROTTA ALESSANDRO
FORGIONE MARIO
FERRARINI FRANCESCO
CIANCETTI LUCA

MARIN MICHELE
ANTOGNETTI STEFANO

CLASSIFICA 2007

Flotta

NAPOLI
RIMINI
NAPOLI
VERBANO
CHIOGGIA
LA SPEZIA
TRIESTE
NAPOLI
VERBANO
LA SPEZIA
LA SPEZIA
TRIESTE
ROMA

LA SPEZIA
ROMA
TRASIMENO
LARIO
LARIO
VERBANO
LA SPEZIA
LA SPEZIA
LA SPEZIA
LARIO

LA SPEZIA
TRASIMENO
LA SPEZIA
VERBANO

LA SPEZIA
LA SPEZIA
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Punteggi singole regate
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37
22
15
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11
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21
11

16
14
39
26
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33
13
10
24
19
38
27
15
17
31
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21
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31

7
29
50
17
16
27
46

24
28

2

12

10

19
14
13

21
36

15
20
30
23
31
33
27
25
24
22
11

61
16

Somma

78

23

53
103

78

66
111
124
125

90
118
122
131
146
178
183
153
197
171
174
179
197
225
203
228
213
233

233
220

Scarto

61

5
18
61
33
21
61
61
61
19
37
39
26
30
61
61
26
61
30
31
33
45
61
38
61
45
61

61
40

Totale

17
18
35
42
45
45
50
63
64
71
81
83
105
116
117
122
127
136
141
143
146
152
164
165
167
168
172

172
180



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

102 PULCE INZANI ANDREA e DARIO LA SPEZIA 50 46 22 19 39 20 13 32 241 50 191
500 WONDERFUL LNI NAPOLI NAPOLI 26 37 42 61 18 22 34 17 257 61 196
576 GAP SFRAPPA ALESSANDRO TRASIMENO 34 26 27 61 23 34 22 37 264 61 203
663 ALISEA II AMADEI LORENZO LA SPEZIA 31 22 10 61 19 28 43 61 275 61 214
460 MICKEY MOUSE ANGELICI GIORGIO ROMA 45 29 28 27 46 29 39 18 261 46 215
520 DALILA MELLINI MASSIMO ROMA 37 28 35 30 34 44 32 28 268 44 224
483 RAFFICA TURCONI DANIELE LARIO 35 24 37 61 44 30 26 29 286 61 225
649 CLIO FRANDI GIANCARLO LA SPEZIA 42 42 41 16 29 36 38 26 270 42 228
600 AMARCORD RAVIOLI ANTONIO ROMA 36 18 15 61 21 61 40 61 313 61 252
432 ZEFIRO RICCI LEONARDO TRASIMENO 43 31 44 31 31 37 36 61 314 61 253
648 ZENZERO INCERTI VECCHI RICCARDO LA SPEZIA 33 39 46 24 42 35 37 61 317 61 256
635 DONT'GIVE UP MATTEUCCI GABRIELLA TRASIMENO 40 43 20 35 41 32 49 61 321 61 260
651 TWIN FAST CONTE FABIO LA SPEZIA 41 36 36 34 36 49 42 61 335 61 274
590 CARLA DE MARTINO CARLA NAPOLI 47 41 55 22 43 42 52 34 336 55 281
382 TOGHER TOMASSETTI MASSIMO ROMA 39 40 43 61 32 51 41 35 342 61 281
564 WARP PATRONE RAGGI FRANCESCO LA SPEZIA 52 50 16 39 28 50 48 61 344 61 283
566 GIOVEDI' 6 DEL LUNGO ANNIBALE LA SPEZIA 38 35 39 26 51 52 44 61 346 61 285
606 IREANDA MADDOLI FEDERICO TRASIMENO 49 57 45 42 38 61 19 41 352 61 291
661 NONNA OTTAVIA BORSI LUCA LA SPEZIA 46 54 32 33 35 40 55 61 356 61 295
541 FREDOOM ORFINO BRUNO LA SPEZIA 44 49 38 29 40 54 51 61 366 61 305
74 BROOMSTICK DOLLINAR ALBERTO LA SPEZIA 61 44 51 28 61 61 25 39 370 61 309
149 ZIF ZAF FERRARI FRANCO LA SPEZIA 32 33 48 61 48 41 47 61 371 61 310
461 ANTARES RICCI LEONARDO TRASIMENO 51 48 50 37 49 47 35 61 378 61 317
637 TITINA LA STREGA MACIOCCO WALTER NAPOLI 48 55 47 61 47 43 45 38 384 61 323
410 AS CASCIOTTA ILDEBRANDO ROMA 55 47 56 38 52 48 54 40 390 56 334
448 HI GUYS BRAGADINA ANTONIO GARDA 56 52 52 32 50 53 53 61 409 61 348
665 NICO II BARBANTI GIOVANNI LA SPEZIA 54 53 49 40 61 45 57 61 420 61 359
240 FORMIDABILE BAROLINI ALESSANDRO TRASIMENO 61 51 53 41 53 46 58 61 424 61 363
347 ALBETTA PAGANINI MAZZONI MARIO LA SPEZIA 53 56 54 36 54 55 56 61 425 61 364
265 MOGADOR CENTRO NAUTICO UTOPIA LA SPEZIA 57 58 57 61 61 61 61 61 477 61 416
666 GISA SPAGGIARI GUGLIELMO LA SPEZIA 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 488 61 427

DSQ SQUALIFICATO

DNC NON PARTITO

BFP  BANDIERA NERA
DNF REGATA NON FINITA



